Data Sheet - Series 160, 161 and 162 Miniature Position Transducers
 Providing the Ultimate Solutions in Precision
Displacement Sensors
Order • Site
Map
Home All Products Support Special Offers Contact Us
Home
Data Sheet - Series 160, 161 and 162 Miniature Position Transducers

Environmental Protection NEMA 4 / IP 56, DO-160D (ED-14D) Env. Cat.
E1E1ABXHRFDFSAXXXXXXXXXX (with optional sensor cover)
Model Numbers and Ordering Codes
Model
Range Nominal Displacement Cable Tension Range (Full Extraction to Full Retraction)
inches mm
Opt A: -090 spring Opt B: -100 spring
oz. N oz. N
161-0361H 4.50 114 65 to 95 18 to 26 79 to 170 22 to 47
161-0461H 5.75 146 65 to 95 18 to 26 70 to 150 19 to 42
161-1143H 14.25 362 75 to 180 21 to 50 75 to 300 21 to 83
161-1283H 16.00 406 50 to 130 14 to 36 75 to 200 21 to 56
161-1443H 18.00 457 35 to 150 10 to 42 70 to 130 19 to 36
161-1915H 23.88 606 45 to 215 13 to 60 50 to 245 14 to 68
161-2145H 26.75 679 40 to 190 11 to 53 65 to 240 18 to 67
161-2405H 30.00 762 30 to 160 8 to 44 50 to 260 14 to 72
162-0521H 6.50 165 55 to 85 15 to 24 105 to 135 29 to 38
162-0651H 8.13 206 75 to 120 21 to 33 105 to 135 29 to 38
162-2735H 34.13 867 40 to 140 11 to 39 75 to 160 8 to 44
162-2945H 36.75 933 56 to 130 16 to 36 75 to 160 8 to 44
162-3205H 40.00 1016 25 to 120 7 to 33 35 to 175 10 to 49
162-3405H 42.50 1080 10 to 105 3 to 29 30 to 145 8 to 40
Data Sheet - Series 161H and 162H Miniature Position Transducers with High Cable Tension
Bolded entries are standard cable tension.
Order Codes
16_-_ _ _ _ H-abc (example: 161-0361H-BSB (cable tension: -100, sensor cover, and base: big foot))
Series 161H
a
A cable tension: -090
B cable tension: -100
b
N no sensor cover (_61)
S sensor cover (_61); pn 160060
c
D base: mounting disk (_6_); pn 160040-1
S base: standard (_61); pn 160015-3
U base: universal (_61); pn 160030-3
B base: big foot (_60/_61); pn 160015-13
Series 162H
a
A cable tension: -090
B cable tension: -100
b
N no sensor cover (_62)
S sensor cover (_62); pn 160060
c
D base: mounting disk (_6_); pn 160040-1
S base: standard (_62); pn 160015-5
U base: universal (_62); pn 160030-5
B base: big foot (_62); pn 160015-15
Displacement Cable Maximum Acceleration by Model Number
Model
Max Cable Acceleration (g)
Opt A: -090 spring Opt B: -100 spring
161-0361H 100+ 100+
161-0461H 100+ 100+
161-1143H 337 100+
161-1283H 346 100+
161-1443H 215 100+
161-1915H 256 512
161-2145H 401 1354
161-2405H 100+ 397
162-0521H 100+ 100+
162-0651H 83 109
162-2735H 100+ 100+
162-2945H 100+ 100+